

MMGSY Logo Site Singh ke khet se Jati Toh.

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

Contractor Name: - Ranjivram Kumar.

Start Date: - 19.8.23

End Date: - 18.5.24

DIVISION

Below: - 10%

Main Work: - 86,61,740 = -

Maintenance: - 11,78,029

SUB-DIVISION

98,39,769

Agree:-

17880/7023-24

814

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Setting out pillars ---					
all complete job					
i) at box working Bench mark					
Qty vide TMB page 6					
= 1 No					
at Rs 4220.00 each = Rs 4220.00					
ii) Reference pipe					
Qty vide TMB page 6					
= 4 No					
at Rs 1937.41 each RS-7750.00					
(2) Clearing and grubbing					
Redd land --- all					
complete job					
Qty vide TMB page 6					
= 0.44 Hec					
at Rs 72097.86/Hec = Rs 31987.00					
(3) contraction of in bank					
ment --- all complete					
Job 0					
Qty vide TMB page 14					
= 3860.19 M ³					
at Rs 188.81/M ³ = Rs 728842.00					
(4) contraction of subgrade					
--- all complete job					
Qty vide TMB page 10					
= 1241.64 M ³					
at Rs 209.59/M ³ = Rs 260235.00					
Continuation					
CO RS 1033 034.00					

Continuation

CO Rs 1033034.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Providing PCC M20 in sub structure complete job				BFRS	4104869.00
Qty vide TMB pag 8					
= 8.64 m ³					
RS 6918.33/m ³ = RS					59774.00
(15) Providing and fixing in insole metal sheet complete job					
Qty vide TMB pag 8					
= 1 No					
RS 9899.56 each =					RS 9899.56
					RS 4179843.00

Add G.S.T @ 18% = RS	752318.00
Add Labor cess @ 1% = RS	41795.00
Add S Fee	(+) RS 81656.00
	RS 5055412.00
Less Below Rate @ 10%	
as per agreement = (-)	RS 505541.20
	RS 4549870.80
Less previous payments	
nt vide pag 9 = (-) RS	2909075.00
	RS 1640795.80
S.V. 20/3/25	
J.E.	20/03/25
	AB
	CMR
	AS
	20/3/25

Continuation